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Pilot

DAVIDE ONGARO

JUAN

CARLOS CANAS

CARRASCO

RICCARDO BERTON

ROBERT BATLLE

SANCHEZ

BURAK KILIC

DAVID RONNEFALK

BERKAN KILIC

BRUNO COELHO

RENO SAVOYA

ELLIOTT BOOTS

RICARDO MONTEIRO

JOAO FIGUEIREDO

BRYAN BALDO

JORN NEUMANN

DANIEL
IJUN PARIENTE

ALEX ZANCHETTIN

MARCO BARUFFOLO

OSCAR BALDO
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INTERNATIONAL BUGGY CHALLENGE

License
Nr.

522

7608

Nationell

282

100
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Rankinglists :: Final
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45:21.544

45:25.954

45:35.044

45:02.356

45:03.726
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45:13.703

45:08.512

42:13.948

20:14.210

20:20.784

20:25.127

20:25.555

20:29.237
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Condition Country Model
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Sworkz
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Mugen
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XRAY
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Sworkz
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Team Xray

Sworkz

SWORKZ

Mayako MX8-

22

Tekno

Team Xray

Engine

oS

Reds

Gimar

Corsatec

FX

Picco

Reds

Ultimate
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FX Engines

Maxima
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Body
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Sworkz
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Mayako

XRAY

Sworkz
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Kyosho

Xray
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Tpro

Hotra

HOTR
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6MIK
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19

20

21

22

23

24 96

25

26

27

28

29

30 30

31

32

33

34

35 23

4?2 IBC & EFRA 1:8 NITRO OFF ROAD WARM UP 2022 - BARCELOS (PORTUGAL) :: NITRO INTERNATIONAL BUGGY CHALLENGE

License

Final Pilot Nr.

1/2
Final

PEDRO IJUN GOMES 666

CARLOS DURAES

GONCALO MELO 414

HAMPUS IJUN BERG  Nationell

OSCAR NAVARRO

ADRIAN
IJUN PARIENTE

1961

JOSEPH QUAGRAINE FIN135

JOAO RODRIGUES 614

GABRIEL

IJUN ASTORINO

RAYAN MEDJOUBI

46397

MARCO NATALE

MIGUEL P40 MATIAS 30

IVAN IJUN NAVARRO

GIUSEPPE TESCIONE

ANDREAS MAYR

TOM ROBIN

060727

ALEXANDRE VIDAL 92

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/en/63033/284547#

C21087607

Track

Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model

33  20:34.849 1 Dry

32 19330433 1 Dry

32 20:01.169 1 Dry

32 20:10967 1 Dry

31 2031334 1 Dry

28  20:05.592 1 Dry

33  20:09.370 1 Dry

33  20:14.836 1 Dry

33 20:16.458 1 Dry

33 20:20.235 1 Dry

33 20223047 1 Dry

33 20:28.023 1 Dry

33 20:32.085 1 Dry

33  20:32.356 1 Dry

33 20:34.734 1 Dry

32 20:12.736 1 Dry

32 20:13.608 1 Dry
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License Track
Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres
36 1/4  ANDRE IJUN BENTO 855 32 20:22.199 1 Dry PRT Xb8 FX Xray Pro-li
Final
-A
37 1/4 NUNO CASAL PT15 32 20:26.040 1 Dry PRT Team (ON) Team Prolir
Final RIBEIRO Associated Associated
-A
38 1/4  IKER IJUN TELLEZ 1524 31 20:03.064 1 Dry ESP
Final
-B
39 1/4  NIKOLAI LAMBERTS 80389 31 20:08.389 1 Dry DNK SWORKZ Picco TPRO
Final
-B
40 1/4  JOAO LOPES 25 16:56.616 1 Dry PRT
Final
-B
41 1/8 HUGO 80720 32 20:17.495 1 Dry FRA Agama Bullit Imr 6mik
Final IJUN TAVERNON
-A
42 1/8  JOEL IP40 SOARES 423 31 20:15.727 1 Dry PRT HBRACING Performa  JC 6Mik
Final
-B
43 1/8 JORGE 863 31 20:27.495 1 Dry PRT Kyosho OS Pro-li
Final P40 GANDARA
-A
44 1/8  SILVA SAMUEL 668 31 20:32.947 1 Dry PRT
Final
-A
45 12 1/8 CARLOS IP40 SILVA 870 31 20:33.080 1 Dry PRT HOTBODIES (ON) HB AKA
Final D819 RS
-B
46 1/8 HUGO CUNHA 357 30 20:25.155 1 Dry PRT Tlr (ON) TLR AKX
Final
-B
47 1/8 MANUEL PEREZ 30 20:36.550 1 Dry ESP Mugen 0.S Mugen Procii
Final GARCIA
-B
48 1/8 VITOR MIRANDA 1006 29 19:37.034 1 Dry PRT Mp10 TKI2 Os Mp10 AKX
Final
-A
49 1/8  FILIPE LEMOS 667 29  20:00.648 1 Dry PRT tekno O.S. tekno hot re
Final
-A
50 1/8 CRISTIAN 29 20:08.832 1 Dry ESP BumpersOnline lelasi
Final 1P40 VILLAR Tuned
-A
51 1/8 JOAO MARTINS 932 28  20:13.856 1 Dry PRT Xray xb8 2021 O.S Xray xb8
Final 2021
-B
52 1/8 RUBEN TABOADA 2411 28 20:18.283 1 Dry ESP
Final PEREZ
-B
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Rank Nr.
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Pilot

HUGO IP40 PRATA

PEDRO VILAS BOAS

TIAGO 1P40 COELHO

MIGUEL
IP40 IZQUIERDO

BERNARDO NETO

SERGIO CARVALHAL

DIOGO REIS

JORGE AZEVEDO

DENIS

ip40 HUGOUNENQ

COSTAS
ip40 AGRAFIOTIS

LUIS
ALBERTO MARTIN
GUZMAN

STEPHANE
140 CHARPENTIER

SASCHA HABNER

RAFAEL RODRIGUES

AINARA ALMENARA

IJUN SANCHEZ

SERGIO IP40 GOMES

MATILDE
IJUN DUARTE
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License
Nr.

PT-759

1004

PT16

897

978

LDN 917

452

017268

3453

46931

1005

LDL22-31

Track

Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model
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27
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26
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20:20.298

20:39.275

0:00.000
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Rank Nr. Final

70 1/16
Final
-A

71 62 1/16
Final
-B

72 1/16
Final
-A

73 1/16
Final
-B

4?2 IBC & EFRA 1:8 NITRO OFF ROAD WARM UP 2022 - BARCELOS (PORTUGAL) :: NITRO INTERNATIONAL BUGGY CHALLENGE

Pilot

JOSE LARANJEIRA

RIBEIRO

CARLOS FONSECA

EUSEBIO
IP40 PARIENTE

LUDGERO SANTOS
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License

Nr.

446

539

Ldn

Track

Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model
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12
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